NOLOCO 3488

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ang	PROPOSED CORPORA	Ministri TENAME-MUST INCLUI	es, Inc	<u>. </u>
		· · · <u>*</u>	10000421 -05/14/01- *****78.7	-0107601
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	POB 690 OKlando	COURTC rinted or typed) 0687 Address FL 328 State & Zip	LLAHASET FLURIDA GO	Pine Pine 047
	(1,) (3)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

J 5/18/01

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit) Angela Courte Ministries, Inc.

2001 MAY 14 PH 12: 04

SECHE OF UP CHATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Article I: The name of this corporation will be Angela Courte Ministries, Inc.

Article II: The principal place of business of this corporation will be 5750 Major

Blvd Ste 150, Orlando, FL 32819. The mailing address of this corporation

will be P.O.Box 690687, Orlando, FL 32869-0687.

Article III: The specific purpose of this corporation will be music ministries for

churches and outreach organizations.

Article IV: The Directors will be appointed by members of the population and the

organizations served.

Article V: The initial registered agent and street address of such is the following:

Angela Courte

5750 Major Blvd Ste 150 Orlando, FL 32819

Article VI: The name and mailing address of the incorporator is as follows:

Angela Courte POB 690687

Orlando, FL 32869-0687

Angela Courte – Registered Agent - having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

And also signing as incorporator.

April 23, 2001